THE DATASHEET OF
CVSS-945X-100.000
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Ultra-Low Phase Noise
SineWave VCXO
9×14 mm SMD, 5.0V, SineWave
CVSS-945 Model
Date:  13-Jan-2023

PAD FINISH: Immersion Gold (ENIG); 5 micro inches maximum
CVSS-945 X L -125.000
Crystek Part Number Guide
#1 Crystek 9×14 SMD SineWave VCXO
#2 Model 945 = Ultra Low Noise 5.0V
#3 Temp. Range: Blank = 0/70°C, X = -40/85°C
#4 Height: Blank = 0.210", L = 0.135"
#5 Frequency in MHz: 3 or 6 decimal places
Example:
CVSS-945X-125.000  =  5.0V, -40/85°C, 125.000 MHz
#1 #2 #5#3 #4
0.210 5.33
0.135 3.43
Standard
Option L*
inches mm
Table A
Package Height Options (Max)
Option L available for certain
frequencies below 54 MHz.
Consult with factory.
*
0.560 ±0.005
(14.2 ±0.127)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE: